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Year 2022-2023
Body Name Body Transaction Date Value Supplier Description Purchase Type Cost Center Department Section

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 04/10/2022 £113.54 TICKLED TROUT HOTEL ACCOMMODATION Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 20/10/2022 £460.00 Mercury Hotel Invoice Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 24/10/2022 £115.00 i-to-i. Com Course Fee Online Purchase 5929 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 25/10/2022 £165.00 Mercury Hotel Invoice Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 27/10/2022 £297.00 Mercury Hotel Invoice Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 30/10/2022 £19.00 SHUTTERSTOCK Subscription Online Purchase 4301 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 31/10/2022 £20.40 Chorley BC Test Payment Online Purchase 4001 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 09/11/2022 £234.01 The Trainline Train Tickets Travel 4001 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 16/11/2022 £47.00 HMCTS Court Fees Court Fees 4315 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 01/12/2022 £19.00 SHUTTERSTOCK SUBSCRIPTION Online Purchase 4301 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 09/12/2022 £126.95 ASDA RECEPTION DRINKS Online Purchase 4001 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 11/12/2022 £7.98 Amazon Bakeoff - Balloons Online Purchase 5400 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 11/12/2022 £111.92 Amazon Cake Boxes Balloons - Bake Off Online Purchase 5400 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 12/12/2022 -£4.00 Asda Wine option changed by Asda - Bottle £4 cheaper, hence the refund of £4 Refund 4001 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 12/12/2022 £70.00 CLARKS WORK SHOES Store Purchase 4330 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 16/12/2022 £110.00 BUTTY BOX BREAKFAST BARMS Store Purchase 4001 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 07/11/2022 £11.50 H M Courts Payment for 23 summonses for unpaid Business Rates. Court Fees 4310 CUST - Customer & DigitalCustomer Services

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 22/10/2022 £73.20 Plastech Man hole cover for exposed chamber on Crosse Hall Lane/ Howarth Road Store Purchase 4736 CUST - Customer & DigitalStreetscene

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 26/10/2022 £17.00 Halfords ISOPON Glass Fibre Store Purchase 4736 CUST - Customer & DigitalStreetscene

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 05/10/2022 £138.00 HM Courts 276 liability orders hearing 26.10.22 £138.00 Court Fees 4310 CUST - Customer & DigitalCustomer Services

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 09/11/2022 £248.50 HM Courts Liability Orders hearing 30.11.22 497 cases £248.50 Court Fees 4310 CUST - Customer & DigitalCustomer Services

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 05/10/2022 £12.99 Homesense Covered Market - Floral Store Purchase 7356 GOVN - Policy & Governance22G Corporate Support

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 05/10/2022 £27.38 Wristbands UK Premium custom printed gold Yyvek wristbands Online Purchase 4336 GOVN - Policy & Governance22G Corporate Support

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 05/10/2022 £88.00 Matalan Covered Market accessories Store Purchase 7356 GOVN - Policy & Governance22G Corporate Support

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 05/10/2022 £100.28 Homesense Covered Market - Accessories Store Purchase 7356 GOVN - Policy & Governance22G Corporate Support

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 17/10/2022 £396.41 Amazon Winter Watch Supplies Online Purchase 5920 GOVN - Policy & Governance22G Corporate Support

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 27/10/2022 £45.50 MORRISONS In store purchases Store Purchase 4614 GOVN - Policy & Governance22G Corporate Support

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 27/10/2022 £110.70 ASDA In store purchse Store Purchase 4614 GOVN - Policy & Governance22G Corporate Support

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 31/10/2022 £343.50 CIPFA Subscription Online Purchase 4001 GOVN - Policy & Governance22G Corporate Support

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 07/11/2022 £311.79 The Range Primrose Gardens Decorations Store Purchase 5128 GOVN - Policy & Governance22G Corporate Support

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 13/12/2022 £79.17 Meta - Facebook Christmas Markets Online Purchase 5120 GOVN - Policy & Governance22G Corporate Support

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 13/12/2022 £120.83 Meta - Facebook Christmas Promotions Online Purchase 4307 GOVN - Policy & Governance22G Corporate Support

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 23/12/2022 £31.23 Meta - Facebook Chorley Markets Online Purchase 5120 GOVN - Policy & Governance22G Corporate Support

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 23/12/2022 £47.50 Meta - Facebook Chorley Ice Rink Online Purchase 4307 GOVN - Policy & Governance22G Corporate Support

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 11/10/2022 £292.50 DVLA Swansea Vehicle Registration Number: VIN REDACTED Reference Number: 1229 3393 1914 7281 Application Made On: 11/10/2022 11:30:20 Vehicle Tax Period: 12 months Vehicle Tax Amount Paid: GBP 290.00Road Tax 4736 CUST - Customer & DigitalStreetscene

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 11/10/2022 £292.50 DVLA Swansea Vehicle Registration Number: VIN REDACTED Reference Number: 1229 3393 1914 6366 Application Made On: 11/10/2022 11:28:31 Vehicle Tax Period: 12 months Vehicle Tax Amount Paid: GBP 290.00 Road Tax 4736 CUST - Customer & DigitalStreetscene

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 11/10/2022 £292.50 DVLA Swansea Vehicle Registration Number: VIN REDACTED Reference Number: 1229 3393 1914 7497 Application Made On: 11/10/2022 11:26:30 Vehicle Tax Period: 12 months Vehicle Tax Amount Paid: GBP 290.00Road Tax 4736 CUST - Customer & DigitalStreetscene

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 11/10/2022 £292.50 DVLA Swansea Vehicle Registration Number: VIN REDACTED Reference Number: 1229 3393 1915 2562 Application Made On: 11/10/2022 11:21:38 Vehicle Tax Period: 12 months Vehicle Tax Amount Paid: GBP 290.00 Road Tax 4736 CUST - Customer & DigitalStreetscene

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 11/10/2022 £292.50 DVLA Swansea Vehicle Registration Number: VIN REDACTED Reference Number: 1229 3393 1914 7620 Application Made On: 11/10/2022 11:19:59 Vehicle Tax Period: 12 months Vehicle Tax Amount Paid: GBP 290.00Road Tax 4736 CUST - Customer & DigitalStreetscene

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 11/10/2022 £292.50 DVLA Swansea Vehicle Registration Number: VIN REDACTED Reference Number: 1229 3393 1915 3248 Application Made On: 11/10/2022 11:18:04 Vehicle Tax Period: 12 months Vehicle Tax Amount Paid: GBP 290.00Road Tax 4736 CUST - Customer & DigitalStreetscene

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 11/10/2022 £292.50 DVLA Swansea Vehicle Registration Number: VIN REDACTED Reference Number: 1229 3393 1915 6514 Application Made On: 11/10/2022 11:15:49 Vehicle Tax Period: 12 months Vehicle Tax Amount Paid: GBP 290.00Road Tax 4736 CUST - Customer & DigitalStreetscene

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 11/10/2022 £292.50 DVLA Swansea Vehicle Registration Number: VIN REDACTED Reference Number: 1229 3393 1914 1789 Application Made On: 11/10/2022 11:11:49 Vehicle Tax Period: 12 months Vehicle Tax Amount Paid: GBP 290.00Road Tax 4736 CUST - Customer & DigitalStreetscene

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 11/10/2022 £292.50 DVLA Swansea Vehicle Registration Number: VIN REDACTED Reference Number: 1229 3393 1914 1839 Application Made On: 11/10/2022 11:06:39 Vehicle Tax Period: 12 months Vehicle Tax Amount Paid: GBP 290.00Road Tax 4736 CUST - Customer & DigitalStreetscene

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 11/10/2022 £292.50 DVLA Swansea Vehicle Registration Number: VIN REDACTED Reference Number: 1229 3393 1914 5517 Application Made On: 11/10/2022 10:59:23 Vehicle Tax Period: 12 months Vehicle Tax Amount Paid: GBP 290.00Road Tax 4736 CUST - Customer & DigitalStreetscene

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 11/10/2022 £292.50 DVLA Swansea Vehicle Registration Number: VIN REDACTED Reference Number: 1229 3393 1914 2233 Application Made On: 11/10/2022 11:04:50 Vehicle Tax Period: 12 months Vehicle Tax Amount Paid: GBP 290.00Road Tax 4736 CUST - Customer & DigitalStreetscene

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 11/10/2022 £292.50 DVLA Swansea Vehicle Registration Number: VIN REDACTED Reference Number: 1229 3393 1914 5137 Application Made On: 11/10/2022 11:02:36 Vehicle Tax Period: 12 months Vehicle Tax Amount Paid: GBP 290.00Road Tax 4736 CUST - Customer & DigitalStreetscene

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 11/10/2022 £292.50 DVLA Swansea Vehicle Registration Number: VIN REDACTED Reference Number: 1229 3393 1914 5855 Application Made On: 11/10/2022 10:54:04 Vehicle Tax Period: 12 months Vehicle Tax Amount Paid: GBP 290.00Road Tax 4736 CUST - Customer & DigitalStreetscene

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 20/10/2022 £292.50 DVLA Swansea Vehicle Registration Number: VIN REDACTED Reference Number: 1229 3393 1915 3230 Application Made On: 20/10/2022 08:38:40 Vehicle Tax Period: 12 months Vehicle Tax Amount Paid: GBP 290.00Road Tax 4736 CUST - Customer & DigitalStreetscene

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 01/10/2022 £174.00 Freethought Internet Limited Payment for an invoice to own the SR website domain PositiveSSL Wildcard - £174.00 Online Purchase 4512 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D Communications & Visitor E

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 11/10/2022 £24.00 Freethought Internet Limited Payment for an invoice to own the CBC website domain PositiveSSL - £24.00 Online Purchase 4512 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D Communications & Visitor E

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 26/10/2022 £20.00 Meta Top entry - active travel post For the Climate Change Campaign Online Purchase 7359 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D Communications & Visitor E

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 26/10/2022 £99.52 Meta `Great Day Out` Facebook posts For the Chorley Markets Campaign Entries 2 and 3 Online Purchase 5120 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D Communications & Visitor E

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 07/11/2022 £24.00 Free Thought PositiveSSL Online Purchase 4301 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D Communications & Visitor E

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 07/11/2022 £24.00 Free Thought PositiveSSL Online Purchase 4301 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D Communications & Visitor E

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 15/11/2022 £18.01 VistaPrint Vista Print (No valid invoice at time of approval) Online Purchase 5240 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D Communications & Visitor E

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 15/11/2022 £48.97 UK Christmas World Set of 5 LED Lit Acrylic Robin Outdoor Display Lights Hanging Christmas Elf with Animated Kicking Legs Online Purchase 5422 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D Communications & Visitor E

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 15/11/2022 £54.97 Dane Elec Corporation Gigastone 8GB 10-Pack Micro SD Card, Full HD Video, GoPro Surveillance Security Cam Action Camera Sports Cam Drone, 80MB/s Micro SDHC UHS-I U1 C10 Class 10 | B0876H387XOnline Purchase 7298 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D Communications & Visitor E

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 15/11/2022 £66.23 Abakhan Crushed Velour Crease Resistant Fabric 26 Dark Wine 150cm Online Purchase 5422 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D Communications & Visitor E

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 17/11/2022 £20.80 Bygones Set dressing pieces Store Purchase 5422 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D Communications & Visitor E

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 17/11/2022 £22.24 B&Q Wood Glue - £3.50 x 1 Pine Stripwood x 2 - £18.74 Store Purchase 5422 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D Communications & Visitor E

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 17/11/2022 £83.28 Home Bargains Collection of Decorations Store Purchase 5422 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D Communications & Visitor E

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 18/11/2022 £9.59 Amazon Tatuo 2 Pairs Women Long Striped Socks Over Knee High Opaque Stockings for Mardi Gras St Patrick`s Day Irish Christmas (Purple Green and Yellow Stripe)Online Purchase 5422 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D Communications & Visitor E

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 18/11/2022 £13.99 Ningbo Lvtu - E-Commerce Whaline 30 Yard Christmas Wired Edge Ribbon 3 Colors Burlap Wrapping Ribbon 2.5 Inch Red Green Natural Craft Ribbon Rustic Decorative Ribbon for Gift Wrapping Wreath Floral Arrangement BowOnline Purchase 5422 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D Communications & Visitor E

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 18/11/2022 £239.96 YIWU WANGYING VEYLIN 7ft/2.1M Christmas Tree 1600 Tips Bushy Artificial Tree with Metal Stand - £49.99 x 2 VEYLIN 7ft/2.1M Christmas Tree 1600 Tips Bushy Artificial Tree with Metal Stand - £49.99 x 2Online Purchase 5422 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D Communications & Visitor E

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 21/11/2022 £24.00 Free Thought PositiveSSL - www.southribbleleisure.com Online Purchase 4301 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D Communications & Visitor E

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 23/11/2022 £50.00 Lancashire Cc Website Lancashire Parking Services for the Santa`s Express Online Purchase 4307 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D Communications & Visitor E

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 23/11/2022 £50.00 Lancashire Cc Website Lancashire Parking Services for the Santa`s Express Online Purchase 4307 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D Communications & Visitor E

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 23/11/2022 £50.00 Lancashire Cc Website Lancashire parking Services Online Purchase 4307 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D Communications & Visitor E

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 24/11/2022 £4.45 Wilcock and Sons Hardware Store Purchase 5422 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D Communications & Visitor E

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 24/11/2022 £25.00 International Aid International Aid Donated Chair Store Purchase 5422 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D Communications & Visitor E

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 24/11/2022 £44.95 Home Bargains A collection of decorations Store Purchase 5422 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D Communications & Visitor E

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 09/10/2022 £101.47 Microsoft Support Online Purchase 4512 CUST - Customer & DigitalICT

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 09/10/2022 £244.59 Amazon Headphone adapt for iPhone/iPad x 40 Online Purchase 4512 CUST - Customer & DigitalICT

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 15/10/2022 £61.76 dominos Pizza for late nigh cover SSL issue Online Purchase 4512 CUST - Customer & DigitalICT

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 23/10/2022 -£152.00 Amazon Refund for VGA converters Online Purchase 4512 CUST - Customer & DigitalICT

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 07/11/2022 £259.72 Amazon Tags, toolkits and ipad case Online Purchase 4512 CUST - Customer & DigitalICT

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 09/11/2022 £111.66 Microsoft Support Online Purchase 4512 CUST - Customer & DigitalICT

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 09/12/2022 £103.61 Microsoft Support Online Purchase 4512 CUST - Customer & DigitalICT

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 13/12/2022 £71.91 Amazon 9 x 4pack screen protector for iphone se Online Purchase 4512 CUST - Customer & DigitalICT

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 21/12/2022 £17.98 Amazon usb convertor cable Online Purchase 4512 CUST - Customer & DigitalICT

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 21/12/2022 £196.89 Amazon 40 x HDMI to VGA adapters Online Purchase 4512 CUST - Customer & DigitalICT

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 04/10/2022 £121.50 Henson Hotel (Blackpool) Accommodation for NAME REDACTED from 4th - 7th October 2022 Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23C Communities

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 05/10/2022 £510.93 Tickled Trout Hotel Accommodation for NAME REDACTED for 5th - 14th October 2022 Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23C Communities

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 05/10/2022 £873.00 Preston International Hotel Accommodation forNAME REDACTED from 29/09/22 - 05/10/2022 Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 07/10/2022 £135.00 Henson Hotel (Blackpool) 3 nights accommodation for NAME REDACTED Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 07/10/2022 £314.00 Mercury Hotel (Bolton) Accommodation for NAME REDACTED for 7th - 14th October 2022 Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23C Communities

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 10/10/2022 £150.00 Henson Hotel (Blackpool) 4 nights accommodation for NAME REDACTED Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 11/10/2022 £96.00 Tickled Trout Hotel 1 night`s hotel accommodation for NAME REDACTED Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public
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Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 12/10/2022 £599.00 Preston International hotel Hotel Room for NAME REDACTED for 05/10/2022 - 11/10/2022 Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 13/10/2022 £375.00 Mercury Hotel (Bolton) Accommodation for NAME REDACTED 14th to 22nd October Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23C Communities

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 19/10/2022 £577.00 Preston International Hotel Hotel Room For NAME REDACTED for 12/10/2022 - 18/10/2022 Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 26/10/2022 £610.00 Preston International hotel Hotel room for NAME REDACTED 19/10/2022 - 25/10/2022 Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 01/11/2022 £135.00 Mercury Hotel (Bolton) Hotel room 01.11.22 - 04.11.22 for NAME REDACTED Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23C Communities

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 02/11/2022 £49.41 Henson Hotel (Blackpool) 1 night`s accommodation for NAME REDACTED Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23C Communities

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 02/11/2022 £567.00 Preston International Hotel Hotel room for NAME REDACTED 04/11/2022 - 10/11/2022 Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 03/11/2022 £38.88 Henson Hotel (Blackpool) One night`s accommodation for NAME REDACTED Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23C Communities

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 04/11/2022 £180.00 Alderley Hotel (Blackpool) Hotel Accommodation for NAME REDACTED from 4th - 8th November 2022 Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23C Communities

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 08/11/2022 £300.00 Alderley Hotel Accommodation from 08/11/2022 - 15/11/2022 for NAME REDACTED at the Alderley Hotel Blackpool Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 08/11/2022 £300.00 Alderley Hotel (Blackpool) Hotel Accommodation for NAME REDACTED from 8th - 15th November 2022 Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23C Communities

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 09/11/2022 £560.00 Preston International Hotel Hotel Room For NAME REDACTED from 11/11/22 - 17/11/2022 Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 16/11/2022 £357.00 The Mercury Bolton Hotel Room for NAME REDACTED from 16/11/2022 - 23/11/2022 Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 16/11/2022 £560.00 Preston International Hotel Hotel Room for NAME REDACTED 18/11/2022 - 24/11/2022 Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 22/11/2022 £300.00 Alderley Hotel (Blackpool) Hotel accommodation for NAME REDACTED from 22nd November - 29th November 2022 Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23C Communities

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 23/11/2022 £357.00 Mercury Hotel (Bolton) Hotel Accommodation for NAME REDACTED 23rd - 30th November 2022 Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23C Communities

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 23/11/2022 £525.00 Preston International Hotel Hotel Room for NAME REDACTED from 25/11/22 - 01/12/2022 Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 29/11/2022 £300.00 Alderley Hotel (Blackpool) Hotel Accommodation for NAME REDACTED from 29th November 2022 - 6th December 2022 Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23C Communities

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 30/11/2022 £357.00 Mercury Hotel (Bolton) Hotel Accommodation for NAME REDACTED from 30th November - 7th December 2022 Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23C Communities

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 30/11/2022 £560.00 Preston International (Legacy) 7 nights for NAME REDACTED from 2nd November Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23C Communities

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 02/12/2022 £257.00 Tickled Trout Hotel 2nd - 5th December - Hotel accommodation for NAME REDACTED Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23C Communities

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 06/12/2022 £300.00 Alderley Hotel (Blackpool) Hotel Accommodation for NAME REDACTED from 6th December 2022 - 13th December 2022 Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23C Communities

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 07/12/2022 £366.00 Mercury Hotel (Bolton) Hotel Accommodation for NAME REDACTED for 7th - 14th December 2022 Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23C Communities

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 07/12/2022 £635.00 Preston International (Legacy) Accommodation for NAME REDACTED for 7th - 16th December 2022 Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23C Communities

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 13/12/2022 £100.00 Alderley Hotel (Blackpool) Hotel Accommodation for NAME REDACTED for 13th - 15th December 2022 Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23C Communities

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 14/12/2022 £385.00 Mercury Hotel (Bolton) 7 nights hotel accommodation for NAME REDACTED (14 - 21st December 2022) Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23C Communities

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 14/12/2022 £525.00 Preston International (Legacy) Accommodation for NAME REDACTED from 16th to 23rd December 2022 Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23C Communities

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 15/12/2022 £50.00 Alderley Hotel (Blackpool) 1 of 3 nights hotel accommodation (nights 1 & 3 were paid for by a different card) for NAME REDACTED - 15th December 2022Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23C Communities

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 22/12/2022 £900.00 Mercury Hotel (Bolton) 15 nights hotel accommodation (including Christmas Closedown) for NAME REDACTED Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23A Housing Solutions & Public

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 23/12/2022 £165.00 Mercury Hotel (Bolton) Hotel Accommodation for NAME REDACTED from 19th December to 22nd December 2022 Accomodation 5920 EARL - Communities 23C Communities

Chorley Borough Council http://Statistics.Data.gov.uk/id/local-Authority/30UE 16/11/2022 £120.00 Free Thought Domain Renewal - e-chorley.gov.uk Online Purchase 4301 GOVN - Policy & Governance22D Communications & Visitor E


